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Price
48.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

2.15% (1.02)

US1924221039
CGNX
Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

8,009 EUR
S&P 500

47.23 EUR (120)
47.47 EUR (120)
48.28 EUR
49.23 EUR
48.28 EUR
4748 EUR
48.81953 EUR
425

20,748.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1924221039&ID_NOTATION=258557
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1924221039&ID_NOTATION=258557
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c151c7580e13d68cbbc1803a81a8b30aaf252c5534afe284066fa45323731bc1&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82ac6250001a83b3f&time=1721370577&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5e71650928558c26604378731544aacf46b08a0383ce1e0f9b26bc2dde60153&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=800c6c8183fb2e10c&time=1721370577&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dab82b5a74d9151ecd682957dc0285e5e3e9f7f55a47c5caa0e0b2a8952ee54&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ecb37e6fb977e31ea&time=1721370577&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00dc156a9babe9538cda3755c4346bfb72fdf789dc887fcbccc14b765bfba931&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=441b30f013ed9d43e&time=1721370577&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=518063a7d3864e0141616e6819229987bc046c0cfb4a54a7cb94b8725635afee&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0eed6a19946679ef3&time=1721370577&tool=RSC

COGNEX CORP

Details

2024/07/17 13:20:44

Price
48.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

2.15% (1.02)

ISIN US1924221039
Symbol CGNX
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,009 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 47.23 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 47.47 EUR (120)
Open 48.28 EUR
High 49.23 EUR
Low 48.28 EUR
Close (prev. day) 47.48 EUR
VWAP 48.81953 EUR
Volume (pcs) 425
Trading volume 20,748.30
Number of trades 6
Last size 105
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +41.61% -4.72% -31.50%
Perf (abs.) +14.25 -2.40 -22.30
Beta 1.42 1.47 1.36
Volatility 28.32 30.19  37.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

47.17 EUR (123)
43.65 EUR (86)
40.57 EUR (49)
38.93 EUR (38)
49.23 EUR (2024/07/17)
32.75 EUR (2024/02/06)
52.40 EUR (2023/07/19)
31.40 EUR (2023/10/31)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 47.30 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 47.17 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 51.73 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:07 47.63 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/07/ 16:16 51.18 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 4

0.00 1

56.99 17,797
0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258557
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206893666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74552975
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7983461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477267

COGNEX CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/07/ 13:20 48.50 EUR 0.02
17

2024/07/ 08:10 46.97 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:11 47.40 EUR 0.00
18

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5711906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378974032

COGNEX CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
COGNEX CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Sun
Dianne Parrotte
Tseng Chung

Lee
Angelos

Papadimitriou
Marjorie Sennett
Sachin Lawande
Robert Willett
Carl Gerst

Paul Todgham

Sheila M.
DiPalma

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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